
Mon 9th Jan

Tue 10th Jan

Wed 11th Jan

Thu 12th Jan

Fri 13th Jan

Mon 16th Jan

Tue 17th Jan

Wed 18th Jan

Thu 19th Jan

Fri 20th Jan

Mon 23rd Jan

Tue 24th Jan

7:30am - 5:30pm

7:30am - 5:30pm

8:00am - 6:00pm

7:30am - 5:30pm

7:30am - 5:30pm

7:30am - 5:30pm

7:30am - 5:30pm

8:00am - 6:00pm

7:30am - 5:30pm

7:30am - 5:30pm

7:30am - 6:00pm

7:30am - 12:00pm

School Holiday
Trading Hours

UNIFORM SHOP

0432 707 972

villanovacollege@alinta.com.au

The Uniform Shop @ Villanova College

www.alintaapparel.com.au

Appointments available

Appointments available

Walk in only

Appointments available

Appointments available

Appointments available

Appointments available

Walk in only

Appointments available

Appointments available

Walk in only

Walk in only


